Town or Community

Council

Aberystwyth
Aberaeron

Aberteifi / Cardigan
Llanbedr Pont Steffan / Lampeter
Cei Newydd / New Quay

Borth

Ceulanamaesmawr

Blaenrheidol
Geneu'r Glyn
Llanbadarn Fawr
Llangynfelin
Llanfarian
Llangwyryfon
Llanilar
Llanrhystud
Melindwr
Pontarfynach
Tirymynach
Trawsgoed
Trefeurig
Faenor
Ysgubor-y-Coed
Llanddewi Brefi
Llangeitho
Lledrod
Nantcwnlle
Tregaron
Ysbyty Ystwyth
Ystrad Fflur
Ystrad Meurig
Ciliau Aeron
Henfynyw
Llanarth
Llandysiliogogo
Llanfair Clydogau

Llanfihangel Ystrad

Llangybi
Llanllwchaiarn
Llansantffraed
Llanwenog
Llanwnnen
Dyffryn Arth
Aberporth
Beulah
Llandyfriog
Llandysul
Llangoedmor
Llangrannog
Penbryn
Troedyraur

Y Ferwig

TOTAL

Council Tax Special Items 2023-24

Tax Precept
Base

£
4,078.02 578,990.00
760.58 42,592.00
1,850.53 85,735.05
1,004.15 39,000.00
726.00 16,876.29
744.47 23,467.00
429.83 16,000.00
202.85 4,525.00
357.37 9,500.00
895.70 43,281.00
270.19 7,000.00
759.01 14,700.00
251.05 3,668.00
481.58 7,000.00
451.68 8,600.00
520.75 7,000.00
243.53 3,500.00
798.36 19,500.00
447.89 5,200.00
786.69 13,000.00
818.47 33,427.00
163.41 3,500.00
308.09 9,500.00
371.44 5,500.00
309.53 2,321.00
378.36 2,200.00
540.26 22,000.00
207.94 3,000.00
312.91 7,213.00
168.04 2,184.52
427.90 6,000.00
517.31 7,000.00
750.23 9,481.50
547.81 10,267.92
308.76 3,500.00
663.86 9,950.00
283.50 4,000.00
492.89 11,340.00
617.81 24,000.00
585.35 15,000.00
213.69 3,465.00
575.32 14,720.00
1,128.88 41,100.00
870.46 25,000.00
831.23 15,000.00
1,262.45 47,758.48
593.30 30,000.00
428.33 10,500.00
735.39 12,000.00
663.13 11,000.00
631.71 24,600.00
32,767.99 1,375,662.76

APPENDIX A

Council Tax

(Band D)
£

141.98
56.00
46.33
38.84
23.25
31.52
37.22
22.31
26.58
48.32
2591
19.37
14.61
14.54
19.04
13.44
14.37
24.43
11.61
16.52
40.84
21.42
30.84
14.81

7.50

5.81
40.72
14.43
23.05
13.00
14.02
13.53
12.64
18.74
11.34
14.99
14.11
23.01
38.85
25.63
16.22
25.59
36.41
28.72
18.05
37.83
50.56
2451
16.32
16.59
38.94

41.98



